View
950M
Rev.2.0
• Broadband Frequency Coverage ‒ 5 MHz to 6 GHz
• Optimized for high volume antennamanufacturing
(VSWR, Return Loss)
• Automated Multi Target function for increasing
productivity

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
VIEW950M & VIEW950ME
ORDERING INFORMATION
Visit us on Facebook
Copyright ⓒ2018 INNO Instrument Inc. All rights reserved.
E-22F, 30, Songdomirae-ro, Yeonsu-gu, Incheon 21990, Republic ofKorea
tel 82-32-837-5600 fax82-32-837-5601
Productspecifications anddescriptions in thisdocumentsubjecttochange withoutnotice.
Printed in Korea www.innoinstrument.com
Model Description Part Number
V95M Electrical Calibration Kit forView950M, Type N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω TM00095M
V96  Mechanical Calibration Kit , TypeN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω TM00096
V95S  Electrical Calibration Kit, Type SMA(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω TM00095S
V95S  Mechanical Calibration Kit , Type SMA(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω TM00096S
V95SM 4-port Electrical Calibration Kit , Type SMA(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω TM00095SM
V950ME (2-port) 950ME Port Extension Module, 2-port TM00950ME2
V950ME (4-port) 950ME Port Extension Module, 4-port TM00950ME4
View950M Warranty Extension of 1yr for Asia and North America TM00950100
View950M Warranty Extension of 1yr for LatinAmerica and EME TM00950101
View950M Calibration Services for Asia and North America TM00950200
View950M Calibration Services for Latin America and EMEA TM00950201
USB A to USB A cable (1.0 m) TM00900900
RFcable DC to 8 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5m TM00900900
RFcable DC to 8 GHz, Type-SMA(m) to Type-SMA(f), 1.5m TM00900701
AC/DCadapter TM00950500
Model Description Part Number
View950M Multi-Scan antenna tester frequency range 5 MHz to 6 GHz TM00950M
View950B01 Multi-Scan antenna tester with Electronic Cal. kit include:
1. V95S, E-calibration Kit, Type-SMA
TM00950B01
View950B02 Multi-Scan antenna tester with Mechanical Cal. kit include: